

# CONDENSAT NATURAL GAS

C.N.G.NO:07001

BOILLING RANGE	YIELD,WT.%	CUMULATIVE YILED,WT.%	SP.GR.@ 15.56/15.56°C	YIELD,VOL%	CUMULATIVE YILD,VOL%
IBP-15	4.85	4.85	0.5888	6.10	6.10
15-65	12.55	17.40	0.6352	14.62	20.72
65-100	17.54	34.94	0.7061	18.39	39.11
100-125	11.56	46.50	0.7395	11.57	50.68
125-150	10.30	56.80	0.7606	10.02	60.70
150-175	8.70	65.50	0.7737	8.32	69.02
175-200	7.31	72.81	0.7850	6.89	75.91
200-225	6.34	79.15	0.7939	5.91	81.82
225-250	5.37	84.52	0.8030	4.95	86.77
250-275	4.75	89.27	0.8173	4.30	91.07
275-300	3.60	92.87	0.8270	3.22	94.29
300-325	2.92	95.79	0.8369	2.58	96.87
325+	4.21	100.00	0.9956	3.13	100.00